
Presubmittal Meeting Attendees
Projects: CP0617LS06 North Higley Lift Station

CP0619NS15 Thomas Road Sewer

Date Name Email Company Phone #
3/25/2025 Chad Jackson chad.jackson@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting 480-798-3636
3/25/2025 Mariana Tanori mariana.tanori@bfcontracting.com B&F Contracting, Inc. 602-853-2345
3/25/2025 Donna Horn donna.horn@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-3404
3/25/2025 James Humble james.humble@mesaaz.gov City of Mesa 480-644-4335
3/25/2025 Brian Wilcox bwilcox@entellus.com Entellus
3/25/2025 Carl Rodgers crodgers@garney.com Garney Companies, Inc. 913-302-7724
3/25/2025 Shane O'Brien sobrien@garney.com Garney Companies, Inc. 720-375-0988
3/25/2025 Elise Patrick elise.patrick@garney.com Garney Construction 913-547-1220
3/25/2025 Gary Hornberger garyh@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting 602-359-2441
3/25/2025 Andrew Ortiz andrewo@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 480-665-1099
3/25/2025 Erik Paulsen erikp@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 602-359-2149
3/25/2025 Justin Folts justin.folts@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 480-766-1124
3/25/2025 Ryan Hayes ryan.hayes@huntercontracting.com Hunter Contracting Co. 480-869-2429
3/25/2025 Kevin Barry kevinbarry@ntsafety.com National Trench Safety 480-815-3086
3/25/2025 Kade Tyson ktyson@rainforrent.com Rain for Rent 602-293-7898
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